
 
Annual General Meeting (AGM ) held at Hotel Taj Palace, New Delhi on 4th May 2019 

ISA Delhi Section Leaders for FY 2019-20 
 

Position Name E-mail Address 
President (3130) R Priyamvada r.priyamvada@yahoo.com 
President-elect (3150) Sanjay Raijada raizadas@indianoil.in 
Vice President (3390) Sushil Kumar sushil@gail.co.in 
Secretary (3250) Amit Kumar Singh amitsingh01@ntpc.co.in 
Treasurer (3350) Amit Agrawal amitagrawal17@outlook.com 
Delegate (1370) Arun Gupta arung@indure.com 
Alt. Delegate (0030) Sunil Kumar Mishra skmisra@ntpc.co.in 
Alt. Delegate (0030) Raja Sekhar Gudipaty rs.gudipaty@gmail.com 
Program Chair (0950) Sachin Joshi sachin.joshi@eil.co.in 
Education Chair (1350) Anil Chaudhary anil@noclesys.com 
Membership Chair (0790) Prateek Singh singhp2@indianoil.in 
Membership Chair (0790) P K Gupta pkgupta06@ntpc.co.in 
Membership Chair (0790) Anupam Shrivastava anupam.srivastava@emerson.com 
Newsletter Editor (2970) T R Jegdeesh tr.jegdeesh@eil.co.in 
WebMaster (3420) Sachin Agarwal sachin.agrawal@eil.co.in 
Exhibit Chair (0430) S Mahesh Kumar s.mahesh.kumar@eil.co.in 
Exhibit Chair (0430) Some nath Kundu somenathkundu@gmail.com 
Marketing Chair (1010) Ashish Manchanda ashishcontact@yahoo.co.in 
Marketing Chair (1010) Gaurav Jain jaing@indianoil.in 
Publications Chair (0970) Manish Kumar manish.kumar@eil.co.in 
Honors & Awards (0510) Sandeep Gupta totalsolutionsco@yahoo.co.in 
Historian (1990) Aman Sagar aman_sagar44@yahoo.com 
Student Section Liaison (2870) Parag Tyagi paraag@wissenautomation.com 
Student Section Liaison (2870) Anuja Thukral anuja.thukral@gmail.com 
Student Section Liaison (2870) Harvinder Singh Kalsi h.kalsi@woodward.com 
Section-Division Liaison (2850) Ravinder Goyal rgoyal@eipenviroindia.com 
Section-Division Liaison (2850) Sarvesh Kumar Sharma sarvesh.sharma@eil.co.in 
Standards & Practices (1150) Sumit Kumar Haldar sumitkumarhaldar@ntpc.co.in 
Past Section President (3090) M K Srivastava mksrivastava01@ntpc.co.in 
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Other (2950) Sr. Advisor S K Dhawan sk.dhawan51@yahoo.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Rohit Bhardwaj rohit_iocl@yahoo.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor S K Bardhan bardhansk@yahoo.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Rajiv Gupta rajiv.gupta@eil.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Prasenjit Pal prasenjit@ntpc.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Alok Shrivastva alokshrivastava@ntpc.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Dharmendra Singhal dhsi@topsoe.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor S K Tripathi sanjaykrtripathi@pdilin.com 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Atish Chakraborty atish400@gmail.com 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Ashis Dev ashisdev@ntpc.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor R Sarangapani rsarangapani@ntpc.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor R K Bassi rkbassi@yahoo.com 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor S Sudershan Rao ssrao46@gmail.com 
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